FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Key Runners Summary for Wednesday, 25 November 2020 at 5:30 pm.

Horse Date Race Score/ Barrier Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Horse

Starts Factor Idle Score Factor
A Shin Rook 28 Nov  Rosehill Gardens #7 9/5 16 12 7 25.2 9 17.2 Montenegro Man
Abu Dhabi 25Nov  TeRapa#l 4/2 2 2.0 0 10.0 2.0 Mood Goddess
Acting 26 Nov  Otaki #6 8/2 8 -2.3 16.7 8 13 5.7 Moonshine Lady
After All That 26 Nov  Narromine #7 2/1 10 -2.2 10.8 0 9.2 7.8 Moor Wanted
Akkacan 25Nov  Morphettville Parks #9 6/3 12 -0.6 15.4 3 6.6 11.4 MoreAces
All Banter 28 Nov TheValey #6 6/3 3 -1.2 0 238 0 10.2 1.8 More Than Ever
Alleboom 28 Nov  Morphettville #3 6/3 1 35 0 55 4 4.5 Morton's Fork
Alleboom 28Nov TheValey #5 6/3 7 0 8.0 1 9.0 7.0 Mosshiki
Almania 28 Nov  Rosehill Gardens#2 1 4 -0.3 0 5.7 1 83 3.7 Mount Tabora
Andrea Mantegna 28 Nov  Morphettville #2 13/5 3 16 0 5.6 2 4.6 Mr Marathon Man
Andrea Mantegna 28Nov TheValley #7 13/5 9 -0.8 0 9.2 0 9.8 8.2 My Cousin Bossy
Angus The Black 28 Nov  Doomben #5 211 17 0.8 7 18.8 1 17.8 Mystical Pursuit
Arctic Stream 28 Nov  Ascot #8 114 4 -15 8 9.5 5 45 2.5 Niedorp
Art Cadeau 28 Nov  Rosehill Gardens #3 2/1 12 39 0 16.9 4 15.9 Noble Boy
Back Pocket 28 Nov  Morphettville #5 2/11 12 -0.6 10 134 1 8.6 114 Notio
Baller 28 Nov  Doomben #7 42 13 -1.3 14.7 1 8.3 11.7 Oakfield Missile
Bandersnatch 28 Nov TheValley #9 2/11 9 14 10 16.4 7 104 Oakfield Twilight
Barade 28Nov TheValley #7 42 10 -2.3 0 8.7 -1 11.3 7.7 Old Trieste
Battle Time 28 Nov Ellersie#1 14/2 8 0.7 12.7 4 8.7 One More Jack
Beau Jet 28 Nov  Townsville#5 42 1 0.4 24 1 1.4 OneMoreTry
Beautiful Bee 28Nov TheValey #6 211 7 -15 115 4 55 5.5 Our Luca
Beautiful Flyer 28 Nov  Morphettville #7 13/7 9 -2.9 7 10.1 1 8.9 6.1 Outrageous
Beeokay 28 Nov  Morphettville #6 2/1 4 22 5 132 9 6.2 Overkill
Beffunjar 28 Nov  Ascot #3 2/11 1 -24 10 1.6 0 9.4 -1.4 Overtheriver
Black On Gold 28 Nov  Rosehill Gardens #6 16/7 1 16 0 36 2 2.6 Paddy's Shadow
Blazing Miss 28 Nov  Doomben #9 5/3 1 19 6 5.9 4 2.9 Parading
Bonvicini 28 Nov  Rosehill Gardens #6 15/4 4 -3.2 2 7.8 3 6.2 0.8 Parallel World
Boomsara 28 Nov  Doomben #38 22/9 12 19 4 219 9 139 Parko
Boomtown Lass 28 Nov  Doomben #7 11/6 5 -16 0 4.4 0 10.6 3.4 Party Hack
Broadway And First 26 Nov  Balaklava#8 2/11 5 25 125 7 7.5 Pat's Nipper
Bullion Wolf 28 Nov  Townsville #7 4/2 8 -3.8 8.2 0 9.8 4.2 Pearl Bandit
Cabernet 29 Nov  Cromwell #4 714 13 20 17.0 3 15.0 Pennstock
Cambist 28 Nov  Ascot #10 8/5 7 26 4 12.6 5 9.6 Phaistos
Carocapo 28 Nov  Ascot #6 14/7 1 -0.8 0 1.2 0 9.8 0.2 Phantom Falcon
Carolina Reaper 27Nov  Mount Barker #5 211 4 -1.9 31 0 10.9 2.1 Picargo
Celebrity Queen 28Nov  Ascot #9 42 10 16 8 126 2 11.6 Picargo
Charles Road 28 Nov Ellerslie#7 8/3 8 -2.7 7.3 0 10.7 5.3 Pioneer River
Charossa 28 Nov  Morphettville #2 18/9 2 4.3 8 8.3 6 6.3 Plague Stone
Charretera 27 Nov  Canterbury Park #7 2/11 8 24 124 4 10.4 Poet's Landing
Chevite 27 Nov  Port Lincoln #7 211 4 0.3 8.3 4 4.3 Poetic Charmer
City Beats 28 Nov  Morphettville #5 4/2 7 16 0 9.6 2 8.6 Populist
Comes A Time 28 Nov  Ascot #5 211 5 338 1 12.8 7 8.8 Position Of Power
Condo's Express 28Nov TheValley #8 114 8 1.0 12 11.0 2 9.0 Poysedto Rein
Correspondent 26 Nov  Narrogin #4 211 3 19 5.9 2 4.9 Prezado
Coruscate 28Nov TheValley #8 25/11 10 -6.3 0 5.7 -4 14.3 3.7 Profit
Costello 28 Nov  Rosehill Gardens #6 12/3 8 2.7 0 11.7 3 10.7 Prophet's Thumb
Cotillion 28 Nov  Morphettville #9 4/2 9 0.2 8 13.2 4 9.2 Prophet's Thumb
Crafty Tycoon 27 Nov  Canterbury Park #6 2/11 8 33 10 17.3 9 11.3 QueenLaDiva
Criminal Code 27 Nov  Canterbury Park #8 10/2 5 0.6 7 7.6 2 5.6 Raiden
Criminal Code 28 Nov  Rosehill Gardens #9 10/2 13 -25 7 125 0 105 10.5 Raiden
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Race

The Valley #9
Ascot #4

Doomben #7

The Valley #9
Ascot #5
Morphettville #2
Rosehill Gardens #6
Doomben #5
Doomben #5
Rosehill Gardens #7
Doomben #4
Launceston #5
Doomben #9
Rosehill Gardens #7
Townsville #7
Doomben #1
Doomben #7

Port Lincoln #9
Morphettville #7
The Valley #7

The Valley #9
Rosehill Gardens #7
The Valley #9
Wanganui #7

Ascot #3

Te Rapa#4
Pakenham #5
Doomben #7
Morphettville #8
Narromine #7
Morphettville #4
Hobart #7

Rosehill Gardens #7
Doomben #7
Balaklava#5
Morphettville #9
The Valley #5
Rosehill Gardens #8
Morphettville #2
Rosehill Gardens #3
Doomben #6

Ascot #2
Morphettville #9
The Valley #38
Doomben #3
Morphettville #7
The Valley #38

The Valley #4
Mackay #6
Doomben #7
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Value

12.5

8.2

9.2
7.0

4.4
5.7
9.5

8.4
7.7
25
18
12.9
113
4.2
8.8
10.0

49.5

9.0
10.6
7.7

0.8
106

138

119
14.6



Horse

Dalswinton
Dance of Heroes
Danny George
Danon Roman
Debt Collector
Deep Speed
Diamond Tycoon
Diamonds Are
Dig Deep

Divine Unicorn
Dolcetto

Dolly Em

Don't Fuss
Donandkim
Double Denman
Durendal

Emerald Kingdom
Epic Girl
Essential Spice
Exalted Lauretta
Farooq
Felicienne
Firsthand

Fixated
Fortification
Freez'emoff
Fulmina
Garibaldi

Gates Of Babylon
Gee Gee Double Dee
Gee Gee Lanett
Gee Gee Secondover
Gee Gees Darl
Grand Zou

Great News

Gulf Of Suez
Gulf Of Suez
Gypsy Toff

Hang Man

Happy Go Plucky
Hard Stride
Hasta La Fiorente
Hay Bale

He Runs Away
He Will Boom
Hearty Lass
Heavenly Thought
Hoolahoops

| Remember Y ou
Icecrusher

Iced

Inanup

Indernile

Indian Pecific
Invictus Salute
Invictus Salute
Irithea
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Race

Ascot #3

Port Lincoln #4
Ascot #5

The Valley #7
Morphettville #7
The Valley #5
Morphettville #8
Port Lincoln #9
Ascot #6

Happy Valley #8
Otaki #7

Narrogin #6

Ascot #6
Canterbury Park #8
Townsville #6
Ascot #9

Doomben #38
Doomben #9

Ascot #9
Morphettville #6
Morphettville #4

Te Rapa#3
Doomben #1
Cranbourne #7
Townsville #7
Ascot #8

Rosehill Gardens #9
Sunshine Coast #6
Ascot #6
Launceston #8
Launceston #8
Launceston #5
Launceston #3
Doomben #6
Rosehill Gardens #9
Morphettville #1
The Valley #2
Doomben #9

The Valley #7
Doomben #6
Doomben #7
Morphettville #2
Canberra #7
Rosehill Gardens #2
Balaklava #6
Morphettville #9
Happy Valley #8
Bunbury #7
Morphettville #7
Baaklava #6
Ipswich #6

Rosehill Gardens #8
Pakenham #8

Ascot #9

Rosehill Gardens #8
Doomben #9
Rosehill Gardens #7

Score/
Starts

2/1
5/3
2/1
32
8/4
1
4/2

114

5/3

42
713
2/1

15/11

2/11
1
8/4
211

15/3

2/11
1
4/2
1
6/3
71
4/2
8/4
8/4

33/12
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Value

29

11.1
9.4
9.8

114
33.0

43
9.4

9.0

54

10.0

10.6

6.8

7.7

10.2

134

79

10.9

8.4

7.8

38

9.0

14.4
10.8

9.8

Horse

Re Edit

Read All About It
Ready Sunshine
Rebel Knight
Red Can Man
Red Chase
Relucent
Revenire

Right or Wrong
Rocha Clock
Rock Magic
Roman Typhoon
Roselli Sting
Royal Celebration
Royal Witness
Rushwa

Rushwa

Sambro

Sassy Trader
Saucy Jack
Sausedge
Savacool
Savatox|

Scarleo

Seberate
Seemingly Discreet
Segalas

Senso

Serious Spender
Single Bullet

Sir Donald

Sir Nate

Skate to Paris
Skillful Steps
Sliders

Snitz

Snowzone

So Dapper

Social Media
Sophia's Choice
Spaceboy
Spunlago
Stageman

Stan The Caddy
Stars Of Carrum
Stockman

Stone Warrior
Stone Warrior
Super

Supreme Polarity
Supreme Polarity
Tactical Advantage
Tajmali
TequilaTime
Testashadow
The Harrovian
Thineis the Power

Date

28 Nov
27 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
27 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
26 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
27 Nov
25 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
27 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
27 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
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28 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
27 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
27 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
26 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
27 Nov
27 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov

Race

TheValley #4
Canberra #6
Morphettville #6
Ascot #2

Ascot #9

Doomben #8
Rosehill Gardens #2
Townsville #5
Doomben #7
Rosehill Gardens #6
Ascot #9
Muswellbrook #7
Morphettville #4
Rosehill Gardens #7
The Valley #38
Baaklava#7
Morphettville #6
Rosehill Gardens #7
Ascot #1

Ascot #38

Rosehill Gardens #4
Rosehill Gardens #6
Morphettville #7
Canberra #7
Sandown Hillside #7
The Valley #38
Rosehill Gardens #4
Mount Barker #7
Morphettville #5
Rosehill Gardens #8
Muswellbrook #7
Wanganui #7
Doomben #9
Morphettville #5
Rosehill Gardens #1
Rosehill Gardens #8
Doomben #7
Doomben #5

Port Lincoln #9

The Valley #6
Rosehill Gardens #8

bet365 Park Wodonga #6

Ascot #9
Morphettville #8
The Valley #7
Rosehill Gardens #2
Mackay #6
Townsville #7
Rosehill Gardens #9
Canberra #7
Canterbury Park #8
Rosehill Gardens #8
Ascot #4
Morphettville #7
Doomben #3
Doomben #8
Doomben #9

Score/
Starts
712
1
5/3

19/8
11/6
5/1
2/11
715
714

51/20

4/2
15/8
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111

9.3
121

106

42

85
14.1

9.0

11.3
9.0
10.2

6.6
10.7

2.6
106
109

43

5.6

9.0
11.7



Horse

Island Missile
Isorich

Issara

Jadentom
Janaura

Jentico

Jericho Missile
Just Chipping Away
Kalkarni Royale
Kelly's Calisto
Ken's Dream
Khan

Kitty Damour
Kyshaka
LaVita
Lacevinsky
Lakhani Rose
LaureMeln
Laverrod

Let It Pour
Ligulate

Lord Sundowner
Lord Varys
Madam Torio
Mantastic
MediaBaron
MiaDolce
Minhaaj

Miss Siska
Money Maher

Date

28 Nov
27 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
27 Nov
28 Nov
26 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
27 Nov
28 Nov
27 Nov
26 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov

Race

Ascot #3
Canterbury Park #7
Morphettville #6
Doomben #9

Ascot #1
Morphettville #7
Ascot #10
Morphettville #9
The Valley #6
Ascot #10

bet365 Park Wodonga #6
Singapore #11
Baaklava #6
Morphettville #8
Morphettville #9
Ascot #4
Morphettville #7
Rosehill Gardens #6
Ascot #9
Canterbury Park #5
Doomben #1

bet365 Park Wodonga #8
Balaklava#5

Ascot #1

Rosehill Gardens #6
Ascot #8

Ascot #2

Singapore #7
Rosehill Gardens #7
Ascot #10

Score/
Starts
2/11
16/6
2/11
11/6
2/2
8/4
11/6
42
211
4/2
16/8
4/2

2/1
2/11
2/1
4/2
12/6
18/8
16/4
2/11
32

4/2
95
16/7
6/3
114
34/9
15/8

Barrier Fred
Factor
2 2.3
9 -3.3
7 16
8
5 -1.6
5 0.1
2 -0.1
7
2 4.2
10 -4.8
10 -1.6
4 -37.9
10 14
11 30
11 4.6
13 -16
1 -6.2
10 -3.1
15 34
3 39
1 0.1
1 -0.2
11 19
6 31
3 -0.3
11 3.0
4 -4.7
7 22
3 2.8
1 5.0
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Factor

4.3

8.3 5.7
8.6

9.0 8.0
8.6 34
51

31 1.9
9.0 7.0
6.2

9.8 52
5.6 84
449  -339
114

14.0

15.6

8.6 11.4
15.2 -5.2
12.1 6.9
18.4

6.9

11

4.2 0.8
12.9

9.1

6.3 2.7
14.0

8.7 -0.7
9.2

58

6.0
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Horse

Through the Cracks
Tollman
Tomorrowland
Too Good Too Hard
Total Power
Tralee Rose
Trekking

Trip

Tullys Gold

Upper House
Upscae

Utgard Loki
Valliano

Vaour Road
Varda

Velago

Viduka

Villami

Viridine

Vital Silver
Wapiti

Watch This Space
Wild Fusion
Windermere
Wings Of Pastrami
Winning Partner
Wotuwant

Y adreamin’
Zoucara
Zoutenant

Date

28 Nov
28 Nov
26 Nov
28 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
27 Nov
27 Nov
28 Nov
26 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
25 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
28 Nov
27 Nov
28 Nov
25 Nov
26 Nov

Race

Rosehill Gardens #7
Ascot #10

Kempton #2
Morphettville #7
Happy Valley #2
Sandown Hillside #8
Ascot #9
Morphettville #7
Morphettville #9
Canberra#7
Canberra#8

Ascot #8
Balaklava#6

Ascot #9

Rosehill Gardens #3
Ascot #3
Morphettville Parks #9
Rosehill Gardens #38
Rosehill Gardens #3
Ascot #9

Doomben #8
Wanganui #7

Ascot #4

Rosehill Gardens #2
TheValley #4

The Valley #7

Port Lincoln #9
Ascot #3

Ipswich #8
Narromine #8

28/9
61/20
2617
4/2
6/1
4/2

714
4/2
2/1
2/11
2/11
5/1

Barrier

Fred
Factor
-4.7
0.4

3.2
-14
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137

10.0

9.4
9.0

16.1

33
109

9.8

16.9

10.2

3.0
9.5
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